1st
2nd

DEN SMITH FUN SHOOT 1ST SEPTEMBER 2019

John Gorman and Nathan Hill
Chris Wallbank and Richard Bowles

O 00 N O U1 b

Mike Newell and Calum Laurie
Charlotte Farren and Derk Hood
Sarah Sweetings and lan Day

Lynn Gray and Karen Nesbitt-Farren
Sarah Orbell and Dorinda Franklin
Adam Kentrop and Ros Meo

540
499.5
474.5

415

405

399
364.5

326
194.5



