DEN SMITH FUN SHOOT 1ST SEPTEMBER 2019

1st	John Gorman and Nathan Hill	540
2nd	Chris Wallbank and Richard Bowles	499.5
3rd	Sue Bailey and Steve Haynes	474.5
4	Mike Newell and Calum Laurie	415
5	Charlotte Farren and Derk Hood	405
6	Sarah Sweetings and Ian Day	399
7	Lynn Gray and Karen Nesbitt-Farren	364.5
8	Sarah Orbell and Dorinda Franklin	326
9	Adam Kentrop and Ros Meo	194.5